21067

PARAPLUIE PLIANT ROUGE d=97 cm

Collection: MJTO - Tipologie: OUTILS & EXTERIEUR - Matériel: POLYESTER 190T

POIDS NET

EMBALLAGE INDIVIDUELLE

QUANTITE MINIMALE
LONGUEUR
LARGEUR

HAUTEUR

POIDS BRUT
QUANTITE EMBALLAGE
LONGUEUR

LARGEUR

HAUTEUR

DETAILS PRODUITS

0,226 Kg
POLYBAG INDIVIDUEL
x 10 pcs
970 mm
970 mm
600 mm

EMBALLAGE EXTERIEUR

5 Kg

20 pcs
350 mm
260 mm
180 mm



